PART #

CABLE CONVEYOR

M100-606
M100-607
M101-247B
FB100-126
FB100-127

TAKE UP

A1404-013
M101-436
M100-192
M100-058
M101-431
M100-651
M100-310

CABLE IDLER

M101-436
A1404-013
M100-058
FB100-042
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Cable Conveyor Component Parts List

DESCRIPTION

CABLE 3/8"

CABLE COVER (7'0")

3" PLASTIC SHEAVE W/BEARING BLACK
3" SINGLE RETURN BRACKET

3" DOUBLE RETURN BRACKET

12" PVC SHEAVE W/ BEARINGS

12" PVC SHEAVE

1-7/16" SHAFT COLLARS

1-7/16" BORE 3 BOLT FLANGE MOUNT BEARING
Y YOKE 4-3/4"

BRONZE BUSHING

TAKE UP SPRING

12" PVC SHEAVE

12" PVC SHEAVE W/ BEARINGS

1-7/16" BORE 3 BOLT FLANGE MOUNT BEARING
1-7/16" SHAFT CLAMPS

SINGLE & DOUBLE WRAP DRIVE

FB100-161
E100-054
M102-249
M100-060
M102-313
M102-314
FB100-169
M101-436
10090-03
M100-058
M100-651
M100-310

15" ALUMINUM SINGLE SHEAVE
MOTOR 3/4 H.P. 68 RPM

GEARBOX 40:1

BEARING PILLOW BLOCK 1-7/16" BORE
CHAIN GUARD (SMALL BLACK)

CHAIN GUARD BACK (SMALL BLACK)
15" ALUMINUM DOUBLE SHEAVE

12" PVC SHEAVE

12" PVC SHEAVE W/ BEARINGS

1-7/16" BORE 3 BOLT FLANGE MOUNT BEARING
BRONZE BUSHING

TAKE UP SPRING

CABLE COMBINER AND DIVIDER

M100-231
M100-299
E100-036
E100-035
M101-419B
M101-419A
M102-130

Northern Equipment &

1-1/2" BORE 3" STROKE CYLINDER COMBINER
1 1/2" BORE 2" STROKE CYLINDER
PHOTOELECTRIC SWITCH

PHOTOEYE REFLECTOR

LPC CYLINDER WITH SOLENOID 220V

LPC CYLINDER WITH SOLENOID 110V

LPC CYLINDER WITHOUT SOLENOID

Co. - PO Box

stle, PA 16707 - (&
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QTY

PER FT.
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EA.
EA.
EA.

EA.
EA.
EA.
EA.
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EA.
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EA.
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EA.
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EA.
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EA.
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EA.
EA.
EA.
EA.
EA.
EA.



PART #
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DESCRIPTION

CABLE COMBINER AND DIVIDER

PART #

10488
M100-136
M102-148
M100-160
M100-161
M100-023
E100-017
E100-066
E100-087
E100-061
M101-437
E100-756
E100-755
FB100-083
13165A
M100-241
FB100-156
M100-469
M100-161
M100-023
M100-232
M100-298

CORNER TURN

FB100-396
A104-010
M101-437
M101-438
10001D00
10001D01
10002D00
10002D01
M101-247
M100-058
M101-433
13165A
M101-448
M101-447
FB100-115
M100-326

DESCRIPTION

LPC ASSEMBLY

CONTROL VALVE ASSEMBLY MARK 8
FILTER REGULATOR-BRACKET-GAUGE
AIR FILTER REGULATOR

FILTER REGULATOR BRACKET
PRESSURE GAUGE

SWITCH - 2 POSITION

SWITCH - 3 POSITION MAINTAINED
PROGRAM CONTROLLER (SLC-100)
PHOTOEYE ASSEMBLED

15" PVC SHEAVE

MICROLOGIC CONTROLLER AB L32AWA
MICROLOGIC CONTROLLER AB L16AWA
DIVIDER COUPLING (PAINTED BLUE)
BOTTLE RISER

VALVE MK 8 DOUBLE

BEARING CHAIR

1/2" PILLOW BLOCK BEARINGS

FILTER BRACKET

GAUGE-0-60

CLEVIS

SWIVEL MOUNT

15" ALUMINUM 1/2 SHEAVE W/BEARING
15" PVC SHEAVE W/BEARING

15" PVC SHEAVE

18" PVC SHEAVE

180° CORNERTURN V-HOOD 1 GALLON
90° CORNERTURN V-HOOD 1 GALLON
180° CORNERTURN V-HOOD 1/2 GALLON
90° CORNERTURN V-HOOD 1/2 GALLON
3" PLASTIC SHEAVE W/BEARING
BEARING 3 BOLT FLANGE MOUNT (FOR PVC SHEAVE)
ARBOR

BOTTLE RISER

BEARING

SNAP RING

SLOTTED TRACK ARMS

LOCKING COLLAR FOR V-SHEAVE

REMOTE MANUAL GATE

M100-231
M101-419B

Northern Equipment &

1-1/2" BORE 3" STROKE CYLINDER
LPC CYLINDER WITH SOLENOID 220V

Co. - PO Box 8504 - New

QTY

QTY
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PART # DESCRIPTION

REMOTE MANUAL GATE

M101-419A LPC CYLINDER WITH SOLENOID 110V
M102-130 LPC CYLINDER WITHOUT SOLENOID
M102-148 FILTER REGULATOR-BRACKET-GAUGE
M100-160 AIR FILTER REGULATOR

M100-161 FILTER REGULATOR BRACKET
M100-023 PRESSURE GAUGE

M100-136 CONTROL VALVE ASSEMBLY MARK 8
E100-017 SWITCH - 2 POSITION

10152B02 DIVIDER COUPLING

10152B01 DIVIDER COUPLING 1/2"

FB100-156 CHAIR BEARINGS 1/2"

M102-330 THOMPSON SHAFT 3/4*

M100-298 PIVOT BRACKET

M100-232 NUMATICS ROD SHEAVES

STANDARD PUSHER ASSEMBLY

M102-148 FILTER REGULATOR-BRACKET-GAUGE
M100-160 AIR FILTER REGULATOR

M100-161 FILTER REGULATOR BRACKET

M100-023 PRESSURE GAUGE

E100-033 LIMIT SWITCH

E100-034 LIMIT SWITCH LEVER ARM

E100-825 SAFETY SWITCH PLUNGER TYPE PRESSURE SWITCH
E100-036 PHOTOELECTRIC SWITCH

E100-035 PHOTO EYE REFLECTOR

M100-137 PUSHER CYLINDER 8"

FB100-081 SET PUSHER FINGERS

M100-042 VALVE MARK 8 DOUBLE 220V

M100-241 VALVE MARK 8 DOUBLE 110V SOLENOID ONLY
M101-823 PUSHER CYLINDER 10"

FB100-097 PHOTO EYE BRACKET

FB100-005 BRACKET REFLECTOR

FB100-078 PUSHER PLATE (GALLON)

FB100-079 PUSHER PLATE (1/2 GALLON)

M101-501 UHMW PUSHER GUIDE (2)

FB100-085 PUSHER BOX

M100-136 SINGLE SOLENOID COMPLETE

FB100-062 ACTIVATOR PLATE-PUSHER TRIGGERS LIMIT SWITCH

EAGLE ROPE INCLINE

A104-010 15" PVC SHEAVE W/BEARINGS ANGLED
10381-00 15" DOUBLE PVC SHEAVE W/ BEARING
E100-036 PHOTO ELECTRIC SWITCH

E100-053 MOTOR 1/2 H.P. 68 RPM

M100-146 RIDGE TOP BELT ORANGE

M101-590 3/8 ROUND EAGLE ROPE

Northern Equipment & Co. - PO Box 8504 - I

QTY
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PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
EAGLE ROPE INCLINE
M101-589 1/2" ROUND ORANGE EAGLE BELT FOR DRIVE PER FT.
M100-213 PULLEY SINGLE 4" EA.
M100-212 PULLEY DOUBLE 4" EA.
M100-130 BUSHING EA.
M100-294 EAGLE ROPE SPLICE KIT EA.
M102-126 POWER TWIST BELT UNDERNEATH PER FT.
M100-056 TIGEAR PULLEY EA.
M100-192 1-7/16" SHAFT COLLAR EA.
FB100-042 1-7/16" SHAFT CLAMP EA.
M100-363 V BELT EA.
FB100-047 3/4" BEARING CHAIR EA.
FB100-015 MOTOR MOUNT PLATE EA.
M102-133 FEET CAST ALUM. 4" TOTAL LENGTH EA.
BOTTLE PUFFER
18987 BOTTLE PUFFER EA.
M100-266 BOTTLE PUFFER FILTER EA.
M102-148 FILTER REGULATOR EA.
AIR NOZZLE EA.
M100-584 RECOIL HOSE EA.
17250 NOSE CONE EA.
M102-118 NOSE CONE GASKET EA.
M100-265 COMPRESSED AIR FILTER EA.
LPC ASSEMBLY
M100-155 LPC SPRING EA.
E100-036 PHOTOELECTRIC SWITCH EA.
M100-160 AIR FILTER REGULATOR EA.
M100-161 FILTER REGULATOR BRACKET EA.
M100-023 PRESSURE GAUGE EA.
FB100-097 PHOTOEYE BRACKET EA.
FB100-005 REFLECTOR BRACKET EA.
FB100-006 CYLINDER MOUNTING PLATE EA.
M101-419B LPC CYLINDER WITH SOLENOQID 220V EA.
M101-419A LPC CYLINDER WITH SOLENOID 110V EA.
M102-130 LPC CYLINDER WITHOUT SOLENOID EA.
M100-005 3/8 SHAFT COLLAR EA.
R780-100 ROUGH TOP TAPE (7" X 12" PER FT.
FB100-004 LPC PADDLE EA.
10485-00 PIVOT BLOCK EA.
M102-129 VALVE ON LPC CYLINDER EA.
10488 LPC ASSEMBLY EA.
E100-035 PHOTO EYE REFLECTOR EA.
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